

Poubhat Kumbhar

M/R (3054) Group No-23

M.B-No → 651

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सिद्धार्थ

~~होशियार~~
DIVISION

फेरीवाड़ा

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Kotwakyampur Through Road near Daurpur-Bairpur

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Provisional and applying Primer coats etc					
Qty ② = $\frac{3.94}{0.075} = 52.53$					
$2 \times 2.50 \times 2.00 = 10.00$					
$1 \times 4.90 \times 3.75 = 18.38$					
$4 \times 2.50 \times 1.50 = 15.00$					
$2 \times 2.70 \times 2.10 = 11.34$					
$3 \times 1.50 \times 1.50 = 6.75$					
$4 \times 1.90 \times 1.50 = 11.40$					
Total = 125.40 m ²					

④ Provisional laying and seal etc all complete job -					
Area vide ③ = 125.40					
					125.40 m ²
$1 \times 8.50 \times 3.75 = 31.88$					
					157.28 m ²
⑤ Provisional and applying back coats etc all					
Area vide ④ = 157.28 m ²					
$5 \times 8.50 \times 2.90 = 123.25$					
$4 \times 2.50 \times 2.00 = 20.00$					
$6 \times 12.00 \times 3.75 = 270.00$					
					570.83 m ²

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Provide laying Gr (5) etc all complete job.					
549.44m ³ @ 3719.99/m ³					
					→ Rs 2038272.00
⑥ Provide Prime coats etc all complete job.					
7181.91m ²					
125.40m ²					
7307.31m ² @ 41.05/m ²					
					→ Rs 299965.00
⑦ Provide oil seal surface etc all complete.					
7354.41m ²					
157.28m ²					
7511.69m ² @ 204.03/m ³					
					→ Rs 1532610.00
⑧ Provide Semi dense Bitumen etc all complete job.					
784.20m ³					
16.26m ³					
798.46m ³					
Unit - 792.06m ³ @ 10307.97/m ³					
					→ 8166115
⑨ Provide applying tack Coats etc all					
38722.66m ²					
502.53m ²					
39293.19m ²					
Continuation					
@ 13.92/m ²					→ 546084.00
					545585.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) providing Basic masonry etc all				
14.40m ² @ 5833.66/m ²				Rs 84005.00
(12) plastering with cement mortar etc all				
302.40m ² @ 184.89/m ²				Rs 55911.00
(13) painting two coats of new concrete surface etc				
302.40m ² @ 86.94/m ²				Rs 26291.00

(14) providing and fixing and 200mm stone etc				
(I) - 1 nos @ 2431.46/each				Rs 2431.46
(II) - 35 nos @ 650.06/each				Rs 22752.10
(15) Direction and Name. Identifi etc all				
16.06m ² @ 12464.63/m ²				Rs 200194.00
(16) Retro reflectorised traffic				
(I) - 26 nos @ 3628.54/each				Rs 94342.00
(II) - 2 nos @ 4854.22/each				Rs 9708.40
(III) - 10 nos @ 4228.26/each				Rs 42282.60
(17) Boundary pillar etc all				

Continuation

175 nos @ 495.25/each				Rs 61906.00
(18) Painting new letter etc				
352 nos @ 131.25/each				Rs 46200.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Provisioning Brick masonry etc all					
14.40m ² @ 5833.66/m ²					Rs 84005.00
(2) plastering with cement mortar etc all					
302.40m ² @ 184.89/m ²					Rs 55911.00
(3) painting two coats on new concrete surface etc					
302.40m ² @ 86.94/m ²					Rs 26291.00
(4) provisioning and framing for and 200mm stone etc					
(i) - 2 nos @ 2431.46/each					Rs 17020.00
(ii) - 35 nos @ 650.06/each					Rs 22752.00
(5) Direction and Place Identifi etc all					
16.06m ² @ 12464.63/m ²					Rs 200194.00
(6) Retro reflectorised traffic					
(i) - 26 nos @ 3628.54/each					Rs 94342.00
(ii) - 2 nos @ 4854.22/each					Rs 9708.00
(iii) - 10 nos @ 4228.76/each					Rs 42287.60
(7) Boundary Pillar etc all					

Continuation

178 nos @ 495.28/each → Rs 61906.00
 (8) painting new letter etc
 352 nos @ 131.25/each → Rs 46200.00

Configuration